

CS-38 of 2025

09.04.2026 Present: Mr. Ashok K. Tyagi, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Replication filed is lying under objection. Let the objection be removed within a period of one week.
List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

09.04.2026

(Vriti)